FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF ARIZONA

Finishing
Trades
Institute

Arizona JATC

Safety Training Schedule & Journeyman Upgrade Classes
Please register for all upcoming classes at least 24 hours in advance.

PPE is required for the following classes:

Read the Following

Aerial Lift MEWP - Scaffolding - Fall Protection - Confined Space - Respiratory Fit — Airless Spray

(PPE will include)

Safety Glasses, Hard Hat, Gloves, and Work boots. (Half face Respirator only for Respiratory Fit Class)

Contact for Registration: FT1 of AZ Office at (602-244-0768) — (480-389-3226) — (480-389-3225)

Location: (Local Union 86) 210 N. 24™ St. Phoenix AZ, 85034

*Note: Classes may be cancelled or re-scheduled due to lack of participants or scheduling conflict with the instructor. If a
class that you registered for is cancelled or rescheduled, you will be contacted at the phone number you provided at the

time of registration.

May 2024

Course

Course Dates

Start Time

First Aid (New G2020)

(Wednesday) May 01

5:00 pm —9:00 pm

Fall Protection Awareness (Saturday) May 04 8:00 am —12:00 pm
Confined Space Awareness (Saturday) May 04 12:00 pm — 4:00 pm
Silica Awareness (Thursday) May 09 5:00 pm —9:00 pm
Aerial Lift MEWP (Spanish)(Espafiol) | (Tuesday) May 14 4:00 pm —9:00 pm
Scaffold Awareness (Friday) May 17 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
HVLP (Spray Equipment) Intro (Saturday) May 18 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Aerial Lift MEWP (English) (Tuesday) May 21 4:00 pm —9:00 pm
OSHA-10 (Part 1 of 2) (Friday) May 24 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
OSHA-10 (Part 2 of 2) (Saturday) May 25 8:00 am — 2:00 pm

OSHA-10 & 30 (Online) (En Linea)

Call to register — Llama para registrarte

English/Espafiol

Website:
finishingtradesinstituteofaz.org

Follow us on Facebook@

DC36- FTI of Arizona
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Safety Training Schedule & Journeyman Upgrade Classes
Please register for all upcoming classes at least 24 hours in advance.

PPE is required for the following classes:

Read the Following

Aerial Lift MEWP - Scaffolding - Fall Protection - Confined Space - Respiratory Fit — Airless Spray

(PPE will include)

Safety Glasses, Hard Hat, Gloves, and Work boots. (Half face Respirator only for Respiratory Fit Class)

Contact for Registration: FT1 of AZ Office at (602-244-0768) — (480-389-3226) — (480-389-3225)

Location: (Local Union 86) 210 N. 24™ St. Phoenix AZ, 85034

*Note: Classes may be cancelled or re-scheduled due to lack of participants or scheduling conflict with the instructor. If a
class that you registered for is cancelled or rescheduled, you will be contacted at the phone number you provided at the

time of registration.

June 2024

Course

Course Dates

Start Time

OSHA — 30 (Part 1 of 4) (Saturday) June01 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
CPR/AED (New G2020) (Tuesday)  June 04 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Fall Protection Awareness (Thursday) June 06 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Hazard Communication Awareness (Tuesday)  June 11 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Aerial Lift MEWP (English) (Wednesday) June 12 4:00 pm —9:00 pm
OSHA — 30 (Part 2 of 4) (Saturday) June 15 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Aerial Lift MEWP (Spanish)(Espafiol) | (Tuesday) June 18 4:00 pm —9:00 pm
Scaffold Awareness (Thursday) June 20 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Respiratory Fit Certification (Wednesday) June 26 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
OSHA — 30 (Part 3 of 4) (Saturday) June 29 8:00 am — 4:00 pm

OSHA - 30 (Part 4 of 4)

To be Determined

To be Determined

OSHA-10 & 30 (Online) (En Linea)

Call to register — Llama para registrarte

English/Espafiol

Website:
finishingtradesinstituteofaz.org

Follow us on Facebook@

DC36- FTI of Arizona



